PA623p-18
PSP-A-PA619-18  Rev. B
▲ Designate proper finish suffix
Mounting
Specifications
3"
(76 mm)
From wall
18"
(457 mm)
1 11/16"
(43 mm)
18"
(457 mm)
19 15/16"
(506 mm)
PA619-18▲
9/16"
(15 mm)
9/16"
(15 mm)
5/8"
(16 mm)
Round bar
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
WARRANTY
	• Wood blocking is preferable behind all wall surfaces.
If wood blocking is not available, the following
fasteners are suggested: Tile/Masonry-Plastic or lead
Anchors Plaster/drywall-Toggle bolts.
	• Mounting hardware included with product.
	• Parts and Finish – Lifetime limited warranty; or for
commercial purchasers, 10 years for multi-family
residential (apartments and condominiums) and
5 years for all other commercial uses, in each case
from the date that the product is received by the
original purchaser or their authorized representative
(installation contractor, etc.).
	• Please go to www.peerlessfaucet.com for the
complete details of our limited warranty.
■ Xander® Bath Collection
■ 18" Towel Bar
ACCESSORIES